
LOT 12
BRADY POINT PRESERVE #2
PB 7/100

ESPY SUSAN ELAINE/STYLES DIANE AMELIA
95024 SHELL MIDDEN LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

38-2N-28-0181-0012-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4014.00

03/15/2024 MLU

01/08/2024 DJ 0.00 195,000 0 0 195,000

STANDARD
4

721,419
52,400

195,000
968,819

0
968,819

HX HB 50,000
918,819
968,819
773,819

185,000

2499/0120 9/22/2021 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ESPY SUSAN E & DIANE 

ESPY SUSAN E & DIAN

2465/1974 5/28/2021 WD Q V 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE RANGE AT AMELIA L

ESPY SUSAN ELAINE &
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B230006458 SCRN ENCL 8,424 05/18/2023

22017614 SWIM POOL 85,838 11/30/2022

21016943 NEW CONSTR 491,268 12/08/2021

2024HX Base Yr

95024 SHELL MIDDEN LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 3,757 128.0160 192.02 721,419 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2859

BAS 2,859 100 2,859 548,985

FGR 808 55 444 85,257

FOP 242 30 73 14,017

FOP 250 30 75 14,402

STP 6 10 1 192

STP 18 10 2 384

STP 18 10 2 384

UOP 84 20 17 3,264

USP 945 30 284 54,534

5,230 3,757 721,419

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,10] W13 S11 W22 N11 N14 W24 S23 S14 S13
E26 S17 E17 S5 E16 N58 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=18,46] E3 E26 S17 W8 S10 S5 W21 N32 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=39,63] E8 E17 S5 S5 W10 W6 W9 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=45,10] E22 S11 W22 N11 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=15,19] E6 S14 W6 N14 $
STP=[YR=2023;ORIG=48,73] E6 S1 W6 N1 $
USP=[YR=2024;ORIG=45,10] E22 E13 N4 N6 N17 W35 S3 S6 S4 S14 $
STP=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,0] E3 S6 W3 N6 $
STP=[YR=2024;ORIG=45,-14] W3 S6 E3 N6 $
.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2023 2023 100 3,500

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 2,154.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2023 2023 100 21,540

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 200.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2023 2023 100 2,000

4 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2023 2023 100 5,000

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 216.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2024 2023 100 18,360

6 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

52,400

1 000134 C SFR POND 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 195,000.00 195,000.00 195,000


